
TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT 
(for the academic year 2025-2026) 

 

ROUTE NO : 1 
S.NO BOARDING POINT TIME (a.m.) FEES 

1. AAVADI INDU 

COLLEGE 

6.30 

Rs.40,000/- 

2. AAVADI TOLLGATE 6.35 

3. AAVADI BUS STAND 6.37 

4. THIRUMULLAIVAYIL 6.43 

5. SARASWATHI NAGAR 6.45 

6. AMBATTUR HOTEL 6.50 

7. DUNLOP 6.56 

8. AMBATTUR ESTATE 7.00 

9. GOLDEN FLATS 7.05 

10. COLLECTOR NAGAR 7.10 

11. THIRUMANGALAM 

V.R.MALL 

7.15 

12. VIJAYAKANTH (T.M) 7.20 

13. C.M.B.T.,MMDA 7.25 

14. VADAPALANI 7.30 

15. ASHOK PILLAR 7.35 

16. EKATTUTHANGAL 7.40 

17. GUINDY 7.45 

18. THIRISOOLAM 7.55 Rs.35,000/- 

19. PALLAVARAM 8.00 Rs.30,000/- 

20. CHROMPET 8.05 

Rs.25,000/- 

21. SANETORIUM 8.10 

22. POODI BAZAR 8.15 

23. CAMP ROAD 8.20 

24.  COLLEGE CAMPUS 8.30 



TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT 
(for the academic year 2025-2026) 

 

ROUTE NO : 2 
 

S.NO BOARDING POINT TIME (a.m.) FEES 

1. CHENGALPATTU COLLECTOR OFFICE 6.55 

Rs.40,000/- 

2. CHENGALPATTU COURT 7.00 

3. CHENGALPATTU HOSPITAL 7.05 

4. CHENGALPATTU RAATINA KINARU 7.10 

5. CHENGALPET BUS STAND 7.12 

6. CHENGALPET OLD BUS STAND 7.15 

7. KANCHIPURAM BYE PASS 7.18 

8. MAHINDRA CITY 7.25 

9. SINGA PERUMAL KOYIL 7.30 

10. FORD 7.33 

11. MARAIMALAI NAGAR 7.35 

12. KATTANKULATHUR 7.38 

13. SRM 7.40 

14. THAILAVARAM 7.42 

15. GUDUVANCHERI 7.45 

Rs.35,000/- 16. URAPAKKAM 7.50 

17. KILAMAPAKKAM 7.52 

18. VANDALOOR GATE 7.54 

Rs.30,000/- 
19. PERUNGALATHUR 7.55 

20. IRUMBULIYUR 8.00 

Rs.25,000/- 

21. TAMBARAM 8.05 

22. COLLEGE CAMPUS 8.20 



TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT 
(for the academic year 2025-2026) 

ROUTE NO : 3 

 

 

S.NO BOARDING POINT TIME (a.m.) FEES 

1. PERUNGUDI 6.50 

Rs.40,000/- 

2. KANDHANCHAVADI 6.53 

3. MARUTHEESVARAR TEMPLE 7.05 

4. RTO OFFICE 7.08 

5. PAALAVAKKAM 7.10 

6. KOTTIVAKKAM 7.15 

7. EENJAMPAKKAM 7.20 

8. AKKARAI 7.25 

9. SHOLINGANALLUR 7.30 

10. DOLLER (B.S) 7.32 

11. P.T.C 7.40 

12. METTUKUPPAM 7.42 

13. THURAIPAKKAM 7.45 Rs.35,000/- 

14. BALAJI DENTAL 7.50 

 

Rs.30,000/- 

15. NARAYANAPURAM 7.52 

16. PALLIKAARANAI 7.55 

17. OIL MILL 7.57 

18. JAICHANDRAN TEXTILE 8.00 

     Rs.25,000/- 

19. MEDAVAKKAM X ROAD 8.05 

20. VIJAYANAGARAM 8.07 

21. SANTHOSH PURAM 8.10 

22. SEMPAKKAM 8.15 

23. KAMARAJA PURAM 8.18 

24. CAMP ROAD 8.20 

25. COLLEGE CAMPUS 8.30 



TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT 
(for the academic year 2025-2026) 

ROUTE NO : 4 

 

 

S.NO BOARDING POINT TIME (a.m.) FEES 

1. MAATHUR 6.20 

Rs.40,000/- 

2. ARUL NAGAR 6.25 

3. THABAL PETTI 6.28 

4. MOOLAKADAI 6.38 

5. B.P. ROAD 6.45 

6. PERAMBUR (R.S) 6.50 

7. OTTERI 6.55 

8. IYNAVARAM 7.00 

9. GANDHI NAGAR HOSPITAL 7.10 

10. K 4 POLICE STATION 7.15 

11. NELSON MANDELA ROAD 7.20 

12. LOYOLA COLLEGE 7.25 

13. T.NAGAR (B.S) 7.30 

14. SAIDAPET METRO 7.40 

15. SAIDAPET ARCH 7.43 

16. VELACHERY 100 FT ROAD 7.45 

Rs.35,000/- 

17. VELACHERY 7.50 

18. PALLIKAARANAI 7.55  Rs.30,000/- 

19. MEDAVAKKAM 8.00 

Rs.25,000/- 

20. CAMP ROAD 8.10 

21. COLLEGE CAMPUS 8.20 



TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT 
(for the academic year 2025-2026) 

ROUTE NO : 5 

 

 

S.NO BOARDING POINT TIME (a.m.) FEES 

1. KARAYANCHAVADI 6.55 

Rs.40,000/- 

2. KUMARANCHAVADI 6.57 

3. KATTUPAKKAM 7.00 

4. IYAPPANTHANGAL 7.03 

5. PORUR E.B 7.10 

6. BAI KADAI 7.15 

7. KOVUR 7.17 

8. 4 ROAD 7.30 

9. KUNDRATHUR 7.33 

Rs.35,000/- 

10. ANAKAPUTHUR 7.45 

11. PAMMAL 7.50 

12. PALLAVARAM  7.55 Rs.30,000/- 

13. SARAVANA STORE 8.00 

Rs.25,000/- 

14. T.B. HOSPITAL 8.05 

15. TAMBARAM 8.10 

16. CAMP ROAD 8.20 

17. COLLEGE CAMPUS 8.30 



TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT 
(for the academic year 2025-2026) 

ROUTE NO : 6 

 

S.NO. BOARDING POINT TIME (a.m.) FEES 

1. AYYANAR KULAM 6.15  

 

 

Rs.45,000/- 

2. SEVILI MEDU 6.20 

3. COLLECTOR OFFICE 6.30 

4. METTU THERU 6.35 

5. KANCHIPURAM B.S. 6.40 

6. RANGASAMY KULAM 6.45 

7. PERIYAR NAGAR 6.55  

 
 

Rs.40,000/- 

8. EKANAM PETTAI 7.00 

9. IYYAN PETTAI 7.05 

10. WALAJABHAD 7.10 

11. ORAKADAM 7.35 

12. PADAPPAI 7.45 
Rs.35,000/- 

13. MANNIVAKKAM 7.50 

14. ATTAI COMPANY 7.55 
 

 
 

Rs.30,000/- 

 

15. OLD PERUNGALATHUR 7.57  

 

Rs.25,000/- 

16. TAMBARAM KULAM 8.00 

17. TAMBARAM 8.05 

18. CAMP ROAD 8.10 

19. COLLEGE CAMPUS 8.20 



TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT 
(for the academic year 2025-2026) 

ROUTE NO : 7 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

S.NO. BOARDING POINT TIME (a.m.) FEES 

1. VADAPALANI BUS STAND 7.00  

 

 

 

 

 

 

Rs.40,000/- 

2. AVECHE SCHOOL 7.10 

3. KESAVARTHINI 7.18 

4. SIVAN KOIL 7.19 

5. VALASARAVAKKAM 7.20 

6. LAKSHMI NAGAR 7.22 

7. PORUR JUNCTION 7.23 

8. SARAVANA STORES 7.25 

9. MUGILIVAKKAM 7.27 

10. DLF 7.30 

11. RAMAPURAM 7.33 

12. MIOT HOSPITAL 7.35 

13. BUTT ROAD 7.38  

 

 

Rs.35,000/- 

14. GUINDY 7.40 

15. MILITARY TRAINING ACADEMY 7.42 

17. SANTHI PETROL BUNK  7.45 

18. MEENAMPAKKAM 7.48 

19. PALLAVARAM 7.50  

Rs.30,000/- 20. MIT BRIDGE 7.52 

21. HASTHINAPURAM X ROAD 7.55 

22. VARADHARAJA THEATRE 8.00  

 
 

Rs.25,000/- 

23. BARADHAMATHA STREET 8.05 

24. SANKARA SCHOOL 8.15 

25. CAMP ROAD 8.20 

26. COLLEGE CAMPUS 8.30 



TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT 
(for the academic year 2025-2026) 

ROUTE NO : 8 

 

 
S.NO. BOARDING POINT TIME (a.m.) FEES 

1. RED HILLS (B.S) 6.30 

Rs.40,000/- 

2. VASANTH & CO 6.35 

3. RED HILLS VADAKARI 6.36 

4. KAAVANKARAI 6.37 

5. PUZHAL CAMP 6.38 

6. 
CAMP 

6.39 

7. MADHAVARAM (R) 6.45 

8. RETTERI 6.47 

9. SENTHIL NAGAR 6.50 

10. LUCAS 7.05 

11. KOYEMBEDU 7.10 

12. AMBIKA  7.15 

13. VADAPALANI 7.17 

14. ASHOK PILLAR 7.18 

15. KAASI THEATRE 7.19 

           16. AMBAAL NAGAR 7.20 

17. GUINDY 7.22 

Rs.35,000/- 

18. VAANAMPET 7.30 

19. PUZHUDHIVAKKAM 7.42 

20. KAIVELI 7.45 

21. KAMATCHI 7.50 

22. EECHANKADU 7.55 Rs.30,000/- 

23. KOVILAMBAKKAM 8.00 

Rs.25,000/- 

24. VELLAI KAL 8.05 

25. MEDAVAKKAM X ROAD 8.10 

26. SANTHOSH PURAM 8.15 

27. KAMARAJA PURAM 8.20 

28. CAMP ROAD 8.25 

29. COLLEGE CAMPUS 8.30 

https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Puzhal_Central_Prison


TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT 
(for the academic year 2025-2026) 

ROUTE NO : 9 

 

 

S.NO. BOARDING POINT TIME (a.m.) FEES 

1. ERNAVOOR NETHAJI NAGAR 6.25 

Rs.40,000/- 

2. THERADI 6.28 

3. ELLAI AMMAN KOYIL 6.30 

4. TOLL GATE 6.32 

5. KAASIMEDU 6.38 

6. RAYAPURAM 6.45 

7. BEACH STATION 6.50 

8. KANNAGI SILAI 7.00 

9. LIGHT HOUSE 7.05 

10. M.R.C. NAGAR 7.10 

11. M.G.R. JANAKI COLLEGE 7.15 

12. MALAR HOSPITAL 7.18 

13. BESANT NAGAR 7.22 

14. THIRUVANMIYUR SIGNAL 7.30 

15. THARAMANI 7.35 

Rs.35,000/- 

16. BABY NAGAR 7.40 

17. VELACHERY 7.45 

18. JERUSELAM COLLEGE 7.50 

Rs.30,000/- 

19. PALLIKAARANAI 7.55 

20. MEDAVAKKAM 8.00 

Rs.25,000/- 

21. CAMP ROAD 8.20 

22. COLLEGE CAMPUS 8.30 



 
 
 
 
 
 

TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT 
(for the academic year 2025-2026)  

ROUTE NO : 10 
 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

  
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

S.NO. BOARDING POINT TIME (a.m.) FEES 

1. SIRUNGUNDRAM 7.10 

Rs.45,000/- 

2. VENGOOR 7.15 

3. KOTHAMEDU 7.20 

4. SEMBAKKAM 7.25 

5. THIRUPORUR 7.35 

6. KANNAMPATTU 7.40 

Rs.40,000/- 

7. KAALAVAKKAM 7.45 

8. THAIYUR MAIN ROAD 7.50 

9. KELAMBAKKAM 7.55 

10. PUDHUPAKKAM MAIN ROAD 8.00 

11. MAMBAKKAM 8.05 

Rs.35,000/- 
12. PONMAAR 8.10 

13. CHITHALAPAKKAM  8.15 

14. KOYILAMBAKKAM 8.20 

15. MADAMBAKKAM 8.30 

Rs.25,000/- 
16. COLLEGE CAMPUS 8.40 


